. Gau Miihldorf

. Gau Weilheim

. Gau Rosenheim

. Gau Schongau

. Gau Ingolstadt

. Gau Altotting

. Gau Trostberg

. Gau Pottmes

Theodor-Luber-Pokal

Finale

Mannschaftsergebnis

1573

1560

1555

1554

1549

1506

1493

1491

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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Theodor-Luber-Pokal

Einzelergebnisse Schiiler

. Drechsel Manuel

Punzet Klaus
Deisenberger Markus
Kassebaum Stefan
GroB Alex

Linderer Johannes
Lehmeyer Simon
Gottschall Anja

Gau Muhldorf

Gau Rosenheim

Gau Weilheim

Gau Schongau

Gau Trostberg

Gau Altétting

Gau Ingolstadt

Gau Péttmes/Neuburg

86
89
83
77
72
74
69
57

83
76
81
76
77
73
70
66

Ges.
169
165
164
153
149
147
139
123
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Mirbek Andreas
Angstl Johannes
Holzleitner Andreas
Sayffarth Tabea
Bergmeister Christian
Baumgartl Lorenz
Bremauer Fabian
Lenk Fabian

Theodor-Luber-Pokal

Einzelergebnisse Jugend

Gau Muhldorf

Gau Altétting

Gau Trostberg

Gau Rosenheim

Gau Ingolstadt

Gau Weilheim

Gau Schongau

Gau Péttmes/Neuburg

92
84
85
82
86
83
85
82

90
92
92
89
85
89
85
76

89
86
85
86
82
80
77
82

86
88
88
87
88
85
89
78

Ges.
357
350
350
344
341
337
336
318
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Wiladar Daniel
Punzet Stefan

Hartl Sebastian
Bissinger Christoph
Blaschke Christian
Mirbek Sandra
Allgaier Markus
Renzl Christine

Theodor-Luber-Pokal

Einzelergebnisse Junioren B

Gau Schongau

Gau Rosenheim

Gau Trostberg

Gau Péttmes/Neuburg
Gau Ingolstadt

Gau Muhldorf

Gau Weilheim

Gau Altotting

87
92
89
88
93
85
87
86

94
89
88
87
86
88
88
83

93
93
89
87
85
89
86
89

89
88
90
91
89
89
87
76

Ges.
363
362
356
353
353
351
348
334
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Einzelergebnisse Junioren A

Wiedemann Andreas
Malich Waldemar
Schelkle Stephan
Gottschall Maximilian
Hollnburger Bastian
Jungwirth Benedikt
Brandl Michael
Strein Sebastian
Hinterberger Thomas

. Stanelle Christian
. Wimmer Lisa

. Hauber Sebastian
. Lindauer Matthias
. Feneberg Michael
. Unterstrasser Sebastian Gau Altétting
. Langreiter Bernhard

Theodor-Luber-Pokal

Gau Schongau

Gau Ingolstadt

Gau Weilheim

Gau Poéttmes/Neuburg
Gau Muhldorf

Gau Weilheim

Gau Ingolstadt

Gau Rosenheim

Gau Altétting

Gau Trostberg

Gau Muhldorf

Gau Poéttmes/Neuburg
Gau Rosenheim

Gau Schongau

Gau Trostberg

96
95
86
87
86
88
89
88
89
81
83
89
81
87
85
73

93
88
92
91
90
87
88
87
87
90
85
81
84
85
82
76

87
89
88
91
92
85
87
84
87
86
85
83
87
83
81
71

95
91
92
88
88
93
89
87
83
87
87
87
86
/6
81
74

Ges.
371
363
358
357
356
353
353
346
346
344
340
340
338
331
329
294



